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De rtment wise E!44 sason Lt04l2014
C P?o\, b

(Rs. in Crores)

t:litltr
Aqriculture 1059.92 7.11

2 AHD 365.16 0.13

3 CooDelataon 87.99 0

4 CulturalAffairs 72.O0 0.o2

5 Environment 19.00 0

6 Finance 153.80 10

7 Fisheraes 264.67 0.01

8 Food & CS 39.16 0.01

I Forest 150.00 0.05

10 GAD 025
368.41 o.20

12 Health & FW 664.12 0.00

13 Hiqher Edn 528.41 229

14 HOme 131 98 0

15 Housina 45.22 0

'16 I&PR 30.00 0.00

17 lndustries 639.15 075

'18 IT 313.33 0

19 Laoour 430.56 0

20 0.70 0

21 Legislature 1.21 0

22 LSGD 6478.40 3.06

23 NORKA 19.84 0

24 P&ARD 13.85 0

Planninq 1488.69 0.17

98.69 1.37

27 1370.04 0

28 PWD 889.35 0.95

29 67.45 0

1512.43 3.12

31 Science & Tech 90.97 0

SocialJustice 459.37 076

33 Soorts & YA 67.'t 5 0

34 Taxes 15.55 0

35 Tourism 206.65 0

36 Transport 114.35 0

37 Water Resources 1654.81 13.00

Grand Tot.l 20000.00
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Department wise Plan Progress as on 31/O4l2O14
lProvisionall

(Rs. in Crores)

Aoriculture 1059.92 7.11 1

2 AHD 365. t6 o 13 0

3 Coooeration 87.99 0 0

4 CulturalAffairs 72.O0 0.02 0

5 Envircnment '19.00 0 0

Finance 153.80 .10 0

7 Fisheries 264.67 0.01 0

I Food & CS 39.16 001 0

I Forest 150.00 0.05 0

10 GAD 87.63 o.25 0

'tl GeneralEdn 368.41 0.20 0

12 Health & FW 864 12 0.00 0

13 Hiaher Edn 528.41 2.29 0

14 131.98 0 0

15 Housinq 45.22 0 0

16 I&PR 30.00 000 0

17 lndustries 639.15 0.75 0

18 IT 313.33 0 0

19 LaDOUT 430.56 0 0

20 0.70 0 0

21 L6qisiature '|.21 0 0

22 6478.40 0

23 NORKA 19.84 0 0

24 P&ARD 13.85 0 0

25 Plannin0 1488.69 0.17 0

26 Port 98.69 1.37 1

27 1370.04 0 0

28 PWD 889.35 0.95 0

29 67.45 0 0

30 1512.43 3.12 0

Science & Tech 90.97 0 0

SocialJustace 459.37 o.76 0

Soorts & YA 67.15 0 0

34 Taxes 15.55 0 0

35 Tourism 206.65 0 0

TransDon 114.35 0 0

Water Resources 1654 81 '13.00

Grand Total 20000.00 0

l5



Aar* x",,,. ,1

List of Departments having 'nil' Expenditure as on
3LlO4l2014
(Provisionall

(Hsrei)

Cooperation
2 Environment
3 Health & FW

Home
5 Housinq
6 I&PR
7 IT

Laoour
Law

10 Leqislature
t1 NORKA
12 P&ARD
13 Power
'14 Revenue
15 Science & Tech
16 Sports & YA
17 Taxes
18 Tourism
19 TransDort
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